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July Duckpins4Ever
Prize Pay Out

1°" Place - $1000 Each

Rob Gold, Melissa Hartner, Cody Ripley

2" Place - $600 Each

Chris Hook, Johnny Wilson, Randy Farlow

3"/4™ Place - $400 Each

Steve Rowley, Mike Sisk, Thomas Harvey
Steve Maurer, Sam DiBlasi, Eddie Darling

5™ / 8™ Places - $200 Each

Dennis Bilz, Michelle Nebinger, Buddy Stenesifer
Jamie Alder, Conner Weinner, Andy Gerhard
Tommy Miller, Lisa Huff, Gene Huff
Scott Barrick, Brandon Barrick, Zach Barrick

9™ / 12™ Places - $150 Each

Chasity Gray, Devon Fogle, Abbey Schline
John Biederman, Johnn Huber, Logan Turner
Matt Buckingham, Andrew Buckingham, Brandon Cook
David Hughes, Dereck Haller, Steve Hoover




membership lasthname

138405
152962
122018
163895
15122

153346
164151
164150
164607
157968
142435
154397
116848
121721
164911
112072
162794
164953
165312
130615
163192
119940
164896
156560
119197
150565
153844
143785
129795
163681
164713
148955
151016
164788
140410
123057
114970
165562
161936
165287
154396
164250
150411
147279
159694
163142
162753
154031
162248
164789

ALDER
ANTHONY
BALL

BALL
BRANZHOFF
BARNES
BARRICK
BARRICK
BARRICK
BEUCHERT
BIEDERMAN
BLIZ
BRAYDEN
BROOKS
BROWN
BROWN
BUCKINGHAM
BUCKINGHAM
BUCKLEW
BURDETTE
CIEPIELA
COOK
COOK
COOL
DARLING
DAVIS
DAVIS

DAY
DEANTONIIS
DEANTONIIS
DIBLASI
EBERSOLE
ECKENRODE
ELLBERG
EVERETT
FARLOW
FELLAS
FEILER
FINK
FOGLE
GERHARD
GIFFORD
GOLD
GRAY
GREGORY
HALLER
HANSHEW
HARMEL
HARTNER
HARVEY

firstname
JAMIE
BERNARD BRUZ
ERIC
BRANDON
BRIAN
ALEX
SCOTT SR
BRANDON
ZACH
JOHN
JOHN
DENNIS
ROBERT JR
WALTER (WALT)
HALIE
GLORIA PIXIE
MATTHEW
ANDREW
ZACHARY
DANNY JR
JOSH
CHUCK
BRANDON
RANDY E
EDDIE
JOHN JAY JR
MARK
CHUCK
JOHN
COLBY
SAM
THOMAS JR
JOHN
THOMAS
JONATHAN
RANDY
JOHN
ALEX
JOSH
DEVON
ANDY
NORM
ROBERT
CHASITY
MARCIE
DEREK
DYLAN
NICHOLAS
MELISSA
THOMAS

Sheet1

games pinfall
10 1390
9 1103
9 1109
9 1081
10 1314
10 1259
10 1146
10 1306
10 1225
9 1050
11 1487
10 1342
9 1124
9 1228
8 969

9 1115
10 1534
10 1463
9 1094
10 1314
9 1150
2 242

10 961

10 1239
12 1555
10 1408
9 1148
9 1054
9 1317
10 1408
12 1490
9 1135
9 1212
9 1091
10 1367
13 1938
7 967

9 991

9 1181
11 1407
10 1441
10 1140
13 1702
11 1616
10 1123
10 1364
9 1305
9 1285
13 1520
12 1714
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averag
139
122
123
120
131
125
114
130
122
116
135
134
124
136
121
123
153
146
121
131
127
121
96
123
129
140
127
117
146
140
124
126
134
121
136
149
138
110
131
127
144
114
130
146
112
136
145
142
116
142

season gender
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2024
2024
2024
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2024
2024
2024
2024
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2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
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2024
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2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
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162392
163896
160277
158495
115382
164087
164090
159794
154764
157695
124730
157712
129131
163683
156907
117438
157746
150066
110063
112556
125098
112736
155611
125131
162205
160447
161503
119099
159608
163931
125142
118957
150010
163763
163520
165656
161942
114683
152111
154213
154879
161944
164392
162219
162388
125476
147069
127014
155023
161476
125556

HINELINE
HODGES
HOOK
HOOVER
HUBER
HUFF
HUFF
HUGHES
JAMES
KENNEDY
KISKIS
KRUGER
LAKIN
LLOYD
MAHONEY
MARINUCCI
MATHESON
MATHESON
MAURER
MAY
MCKINSEY
MILLER
MILLER
MORALES
MORALES
NEBINGER
NEBINGER
OBER
OURSLER
PEARSON
PHILLIPS
POOLE

QUATTROCCHE

REMEIKIS
RICHARD
RIPLEY
ROBINSON
ROTH
ROWLEY
ROYCROFT
SAUTER
SCHAEFFER
SCHLINE
SCHREIBMAN
SCHREIBMAN
SCHWABLINE
SHRIVER
SISK

SMITH
SMITH
SOUKUP

VICKI

RJ ROBERT
CHRIS
STEVEN
JOHN
LISA
GENE
DAVID
KYLE
CHRIS
MIKE
MATTHEW
DAVID
NICHOLAS
SPENCER
SAL
CORY
WAYNE JR
STEPHEN
DANNY JR
GARY
ANN
TOMMY JR
SHERRY
NICHOLAS
JENNIFER
MICHELLE
DENNIS
JAKE
JOSH
SCOTT
BUCKY
MIKE
MICHAEL
ZACH
CODY
PHILLIP
CHRISTOPHER

STEPHEN (STEVE)

KEVIN
JASON
MICHAEL
ABBEY
SAMANTHA
FRANK
MARK
WINNIE JR
MIKE
BARRY
COLBY
BILL
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1189
1836
1198
1566
1324
1170
1286
1158
1144
1080
1387
974

1197
1197
1209
1151
1251
1580
1125
1320
931

1377
1066
1173
1004
1136
603

1150
1251
1281
1127
1026
1203
568

1579
1210
1313
1683
1201
1460
1082
1414
1024
1158
1197
1308
1814
1246
1074
1238

97

132
141
119
142
132
117
128
115
127
120
138
108
133
133
134
127
139
131
125
132
103
137
118
130
111
113
120
127
125
128
125
114
133
142
121
134
145
140
133
162
120
128
113
128
133
145
151
124
119
137
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2024
2024
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2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
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2024
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2024
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2024
2024
2024
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124775
162971
162767
124042
164947
149682
121942
164034
112363
121989
129449
164354
103191
163082
142097
164076
164081
156986
160125
160000
157288
151429

SPARKMAN
SPIEGLE
STEGER
STEINERT
STEVENS
STEWART
STOCKMAN
STONESIFER
THOMAS
TRESSLER
TURNER
TURNER
TURNER
WATSON
WETZEL
WHEATLEY
WIENNER
WILSON
WEISNIEWSKI
ZMIMERMAN
ZIMMERMAN
ZOCH

HOWARD
MICHAEL
SHAWN
MIKE SR
EVAN
JUSTIN
BOBBY
BUDDY
TODD
CAROL
BUDDY
LOGAN
MIKE JR JR
BRANDON
JEFFREY A
TRACI
CONNER
JOHNNY
EDDIE
JENNA
JT
MATTHEW
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1152
569

1008
1262
1242
1147
1164
1266
1153
1149
551

1678
1271
1105
1175
1031
1402
1805
1359
1055
1132
1145

128
113
112
140
124
127
129
126
115
127
137
152
141
122
130
114
140
138
135
117
125
127

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
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July  Puckpws Hever T eyl

Sanction # Last First [ENT AVG/Gms AVG Pinfall
1138405 | Alder [Jamie | 131 | 10 139 1390
[S296Z Anthony Bruz 122 9 122.56 1103
112 01¢ Ball Eric 124 9 | 123.222222 | 1109
163%4S Ball Brandon| 116 9 |120.111111 | 1081
[1s122 | Banzhoff | Brian | 133 [ 10| 13140 |[1314
(53346 | Barnes | Alex 135 | 10 125.9 1259
(a5t Barrick Scott 112 10 114.6 1146
ISIPXY Barrick Brandon 112 10 130.6 1306
6N Lo 7 Barrick Zach 106 10 122.5 1225
I57UY | Bee Jay 125 9 | 116.666667 | 1050
M2 43S | Biederman| John 146 11 | 135.181818 | 1487
154 397 Bilz Dennis 121 10 134.2 1342
g s4& Brayden | Bobby 128 9 | 124.888889 | 1124
il 72 Brooks | Walt 144 9 | 136.444444 | 1228
TCET Brown Halie 126 8 121.125 969
hle7Z Brown Pixie 128 9 | 123.888889 | 1115
61794 |Buckingham| Matt 144 10 153.4 1534
164953 |Buckingham|Andrew| 141 10 146.3 1463
(6S312 Bucklew | Zach 118 9 | 121.555556 | 1094
i30b!1S Burdette | Danny 136 10 131.40 1314
143 1492 Ciepiela | Josh 118 9 | 127.777778 | 1150
Y49 90 Cook | Chuck 137 2 121 242
164594 Cook Brandon| 107 10 96.1 961
<6S60 Cool |[Randy| 117 | 10 123.90 | 1239
19097 Darling | Eddie 132 12 | 129.583333 | 1555
1Ses6S Davis Jay 130 10 140.8 1408
1S3§4Y4 Davis Mark 138 g 127.56 1148
43 79S Day Chuck 121 9 | 117111111 | 1054
129 795 | DeAntoniis| John 147 9 | 146.333333 | 1317
16365! | DeAntoniis| Colby 149 10 140.80 1408
164713 Diblasi Sam 120 2 | 124.166667 | 1490
(H%$g 55 | Ebersole |Tommy 125 9 | 126.111111 | 1135
[ste1 £ | Eckenrode| John 129 9 134.67 1212
LhY7%% Ellberg [Thomas 122 9 | 121.222222 | 1091
Mol Everett JR 133 10 136.7 1367
123057 Farlow | Randy 137 13 | 149.076923 | 1938
(L~ 970 Fellas John 121 7 138.14 967
165561 Fﬁ"_éler Alex 114 9 | 110.111111 | 991
161934 Fink Josh 128 9 | 131.222222 | 1181
165157 Fogle Devon 121 11 127.91 1407
(54396 | Gerhard | Andy 139 10 144 1 1441

Johnt Bewzheat




NS362,

ipYrse Gifford Norm 112 10 114 1140
1SaH41| 3old Rob 114 13 | 130.923077 | 1702
147214 Gray Chasity 129 11 146.91 1616
159694 Gregory | Marcie 119 10 112.30 1123
(63142 Haller Derek 125 10 136.40 1364
16275 % | Hansghew | Dylan 134 9 145.00 1305
[s4a3/ Harmel Nick 133 9 | 142.777778 | 1285
1L714% Hartner [Melissa 114 13 | 116.923077 | 1520
(64 71%19 Harvey [Thomas| 133 12 | 142.833333 | 1714
(61392 | Hineline | Vicki 104 9 | 97.4444444 | 877
(6259} Hodges RJ 133 9 | 132.111111 | 1189
1602177 Hook Chris 146 13 | 141.230769 | 1836
ISEH49S | Hoover |Steven| 125 | 10| 119.80 |1198
+4¢9® | Huber | John 144 | 11 | 142.363636 | 1566
64 087 Huff Lisa 119 | 10 132.40 | 1324
(64 g0 Huff Gene 111 10 117.00 1170
159794 Hughes | David 134 10 128.60 1286
154 744 James | Kyle 120 | 10 115.8 1158
157495 | Kennedy | Chris 129 9 127.11 1144
1LY 730 Kiskis Mike 128 9 120 1080
1§7712 Kruger Matt 144 10 138.70 1387
14 13| Lakin | Dave 128 9 108.22 974
(6346%2 Lloyd Nick 136 9 | 136.666667 | 1230
15¢ 907 | Mahoney [Spencer| 111 9 133 1197
It 7438 | Marinucci | Sal 135 9 | 134.333333 | 1209
1$77446 | Matheson | Cary 133 9 | 127.888889 | 1151
600h6 | MAtheson |Wayne | 141 9 139 1251
1100 632 Maurer | Steve 109 12 | 131.666667 | 1580
112554 May Danny 128 9 125 1125
125098 McKinsey | Gary 133 10 132.00 1320
{127%4 Miller Ann 114 9 | 103.444444 | 931
15561} Miller  |Tommy 131 10 137.70 1377
(1.$1%) Morales | Sherry 112 9 118.444444 | 1066
162205 Morales Nick 133 9 | 130.333333 | 1173
16q H47 Nebinger | Jen 111 9 | 111.555556 | 1004
16l Sa} Nebinger Michelle| 112 10 113.6 1136
119999 Ober |Dennis 134 5 120.6 603
i$946% Oursler | Jake 131 9 | 127777778 | 1150
16393 ( | Pearson | Josh 132 10 125.1 1251
[LSI4L Phillips Scott 132 10 128.1 1281
HBIST Poole Bucky 128 9 125.22 1127
[Sg010 |Quattrocchel Mike | 132 9 114 1026




163763 | Remeikis | Mike 135 9 | 133.666667 | 1203
{63520 | Richards | Zach 130 4 142 568
16S 654 Ripley Cody 103 13 | 121.461538 | 1579
141942 | Robinson | Phil 128 9 | 134.444444 | 1210
144%3 Roth Chris 133 9 145.89 1313
ISL(1\ Rowley | Steve 134 12 140.25 1683
159213 Roycroft | Kevin 137 9 | 133.444444 | 1201
1s4 979 Sauter | Jason 141 9 | 162.222222 | 1460
(6{ 94 | Schaeffer | Mike 135 9 | 120.222222 | 1082
164392 Schline | Abbey 182 11 128.55 1414
161219 |Schreibman| Sam 115 9 | 113.777778 | 1024
[§23%¢ |Schreibman| Frank 132 9 | 128.666667 | 1158
iLs 474 |Schwabline| Mark 138 9 133 1197
M74069 Shriver |Winnie | 141 9 | 145.333333 | 1308
127 g4 Sisk Mike 127 12 | 151.166667 | 1814
[$S01L3 Smith Barry 119 10 124.6 1246
161476 Smith | Colby 129 9 119.33 | 1074
12555 6 Soukup Bill 137 9 | 137.555556 | 1238
1241725 | Sparkman |Howard 120 9 128 1152
(41971 Spiegel | Mike 116 5 113.8 569
161767 Steger | Shawn 118 9 112 1008
124442 | Stenert Sr| Mike 142 9 | 140.222222 | 1262
164 947 Stevens | Evan 118 10 124.20 1242
M9 62 Stewart | Justin 134 9 | 127.444444 | 1147
1219492 | Stockman | Bobby 135 9 129.33 1164
(440 34 | Stonesifer | Buddy 122 10 126.6 1266
112 343 Thomas | Todd 113 10 115.30 1183
1119 %9 Tressler | Carol 119 9 | 127.666667 | 1149
X ECK Turner | Buddy 138 4 13775 551
{§4354 Turner Logan 128 11 | 152.545455 | 1678
va14)y Turner Mike 135 9 | 141.222222 | 1271
1630g7. Watson Brandon| 121 9 | 122.777778 | 1105
iyro0q47 | Wetzel Jr | Jeff 137 9 | 130.555556 | 1175
[ 4474 | Wheatley | Traci 106 9 | 114.555556 | 1031
4 05! Wienner |Conner| 129 10 140.2 1402
Is6 986 Wiison |Johnny 138 13 | 138.846154 | 1805
1601125 |Wisniewski| Eddie 129 10 135.9 1359
10 60l |Zimmerinan| Jenna 123 9 117.22 1055
1S 72%% |Zimmerman| JT 115 9 125.78 | 1132
151419 Zoch Matt 138 9 | 127.222222 | 1145
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Walkersville

Caplain/Comtact Asg =~ Bowler2  Avg = Bowlerd  Asg Tot Hep
Colby DeAntoniis 140 Matt Kruger 144 Evan Stevens s #H 31
ChrisRoth 133 JemaZimmerman 193 Mask Davis 138 304 44
Dylan Hanshenw 134 Cdly Smith 129 John Eckerrode 120 302 46
CluisKennedy 190 BobbgSiockman 13  BuckyPode 198 302 46
DavidHughes 134  DewrekHaller 15 StevenHoover 125 384 52
Chasity Gray 120 Abbey Schline 152 DevonFogle 121 B2 54
JT Zinimierman 11> Bruz Anthomy 122 TacEckewode 120 366 67
Tmnmg Miller 131 Lisa HaH 119 Gene Huff H 33 1
Randy Cedl 7 MarcieGreggory 119 Todd Thomas 13 549 80

Farkville
Capbin/Contact Awg Bowler? Asg Bowler 3 Ay Tot Hop
Clris Hook 146 Randy Farlow 1537  JohonmyWilsem 138 44 25
Winnie Shriver 4 Masdk Schwalline 138 Shawn Sfen,gex 115 3G90 42
Cluck Cock 157 RJI Hodges 135 Halie Brown 126 386 45
Matt Buckingham 144 AndrewBuckingham 141 BrandonCock 107 302 46
Josh Fink =28 Phil Robinson 198 Justin Stewart 134 300 48
Jason Santer 141 JenMNehinger I Mike Quattrocche 132 384 52
Chuck Day 12 Mike Remiekis 130 ThomasHlbeg 192 388 57
Pixie Brown 28  SherryMorales 12 NickMeorales 135 345 61
ZLach Bucklew 115 ArmMiller 114 Bill Soudcup 137 3608 64
Scott Barrick 12 Brandon Barrick 112 Zach Barrick 106 330 96

JohinBiedenuan 146 Frik Bisteric 137 Lagan Turner 195 41
KevinRoygeroft 157 DamnygMay 198 Dennis Ober 1> 309
SteveRowley 134 ThomasHarvey 133 Mike Sisk 197 304
JR Everett 135 Eddie Wisniwski 190 Jeeh Pearson 122 304
Brandon Watsen 191 Mike Steinert ¢ 142 Mike Steinert Jy 1% 388
Jal; Davis 150 K‘gie James 120 Alex Barnes 130 38D
Sam Schreibman 113 FrankSclreibman 132 Jake Ossler 151 548
EricBall 124 Brandon Ball 16 MikeSchaelfer 130 3D
Norm Gifford n2 Barry Smith 1o Scott Phillipe 132 365
DennisBilz 121 MichelleNebinger 12 BuddyStonesiefer 122 30D 76
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